Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 10:56

Ponis B

Ordenes de Salida

2 de Octubre de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

LUNA XII
LLAGUNAYO / LA
MABONA /2008 /

NEGRO / ASTURCON

DAEL 129
2 NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / PONI

FEEBY LANDAISE
DEMON LANDAIS /
3 PITCHOUNETTE LANDAIS
X DANCEUR DE POUY /
2015/ ALAZAN / PONI

GOLDAKO MARUMBA

NEFYAD BUCCANEER /
MASALSA DE POUY /
2010 / CASTANA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

APALOOSA
5 NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

TRASGU X
6 NONE / NONE / 2011 /
NEGRO / ASTURCON

FLAS
7 NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

PATRIK
LLA GUNAYO / PETRA /
2004 / NEGRA /PR
ASTURCON

LITTLE ROCK
HOPSCOTCH
NONE / NONE /2008 /
TORDO / IRLANDES

L.A.C.

152597

149202

146848

118572

128533

146690

139227

82704

136702

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SEVILLA
FERNANDEZ,
Daniela
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ
ESTEVEZ / NONE

CARRO
FERVENZA, Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA
JUNCAL / VERONIQUE
PLANTE GUICHEBAY

VIDAL REPISO,
Valeria
ERIKA REPISO
BREZMES / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MAGDALENA,
Carmen
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE

RAMOS GARCIA,
Noa
MIGUEL RAMOS
REBOEIRAS / NONE

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
EQUITACION MERES
SL / EQUITACION
MERES SL

ROMAN MACIAS,
Martin
JOSE ROMAN
BARCIELA / NONE

L.D.N.

235845

295184

268080

249510

239226

223016

235298

303473

211675

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ETOILE
NONE / NONE /2014 /
ALAZAN / NONE

CAFE AU LAIT
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / PONI

SILVERMOON
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

ALI BABA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
PIO / CRUZ

VANGELIS DC
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
ALAZAN / NONE

L.A.C.

144452

133739

134394

108428

149850

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ CANO,
Celia
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

VAZQUEZ
ARROJO, Elena
CARLOS VAZQUEZ

ARES / NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Pelayo
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

ANDRADE BARES,
Laura
ROBERTO ARES
MOSQUERA / NONE

ALONSO DEL VAL,
Elena
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

L.D.N.

292018

195731

227120

240848

230995

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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